
OTTERY ST MARY TOWN COUNCIL 
Grant Applications Approved 2021

Organisation Approved

The Institute £1500.00

King’s School PTA £580.00

OSM Football Club £1041.78

Men’s Shed Ottery £1000.00

OSM Joint Scout & Guide Committee (Pixie Day) £500.00

Ottery in Bloom £700.00

Ottery St Mary Food & Families Festival £750.00

Ottery St Mary Scouts £4000.00

Tale Valley Trust £200.00

Tipton Times £468.00

Ottery Help Scheme £1326.00

Ottery St Mary Carnival & Tar Barrels £7500.00

Ottery St Mary Cricket Club As part of S106
(developer) money
spending


